For Ceiling, Partitioning & General Contractors
Description
The RamsetTM TrakFastTM800 is the most technologically advanced
gas tool on the market.  The new TrakFastTM800 offers a number of
innovative features allowing quicker, safer installation of partition
track, pest control mesh and formwork systems.  With the 50-pin
magazine and extra power, the speed at which TrakFastTM800 is able

Plywood to steel
Sacrificial steel formwork to steel
Pest control mesh to concrete
Wall-tie & bonding bar
Trades & Applications
TrakFastTM800
Accessories
Part No Description Order Qty
9A-TRAK-FAST
TrakFastTM PulsaTM Gas Tool + 2 x
Lithium-Ion Batteries
1
Kit includes: TrakFastTM800 Tool, 20-pin magazine, high impact carry case, 2 batteries, battery charger,
safety glasses and instruction manual.
Part No Description Order Qty
9A-TRAK-20MG * Pulsa 800 20 Pin Magazine (a) 1
9A-TRAK-50MG * Pulsa 800 50 Pin Magazine (b) 1
9A-TRAK-BATT  Pulsa 800 Lithium-ion Battery (c) 1
9A-TRAK-CHAR Pulsa 800 Lithium-ion Battery Charger (d) 1
9A-TRAK-MAGH * Pulsa 800 Magnetic Washer Adaptor (e) 1
9A-TRAK-CMFG * CableMasterTM800 Fastener Guide 1
9A-TRAK-TFFG * TrakFastTM800 Fastener Guide 1
9A-TRAK-DLUB * Gas Tool Degreaser and Lubricant 1
a
b
c
e
d
Heavy Duty Pin Range for Steel and Hard Concrete
Fixing
The RamsetTM range of Premium Drive Pins has been designed for steel and hard
concrete applications.
Specifications
Raw Material Carbon Steel
Corrosion Protection Zinc Mechanically Plated (Min. coating 10µm)
Nominal Head Diameter 6.4mm
Nominal Shank Diameter 3.0 / 2.7mm
Shear Strength 1200N/mm2
Tensile Strength 1950N/mm2
Hardness 53-56HRC
Part No Description Length Order Qty
9A-TRAK-HC15 * Premium Steel Pin 15mm 500
9A-TRAK-HC17 * Premium Hard Concrete/Steel 17mm 500
9A-TRAK-HC22 Premium Hard Concrete/Steel 22mm 500
10 strip collation (suitable for use in 20 and 50-pin magazines) + 1 x Pulsa 800 Fuel Cell
* Non stocking item
Accessories & Consumables